2023-2024 BETH AM BASKETBALL LEAGUE SPONSORSHIP





2023-2024 BETH AM BASKETBALL LEAGUE SPONSORSHIP

PROMOTE YOUR BUSINESS IN FRONT OF HUNDREDS OF PEOPLE EACH WEEK HELP SUPPORT OUR YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE!

Company Name:			
Contact Person:			
Email Address:			
Phone:			
Address:			
City:	State	Zip	

PLEASE CHECK BOX FOR CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP

JERSEY SPONSOR - \$20,000 (Limited to 1 Sponsor) SOLD

Jersey Sponsor is named the "Official League and Jersey Sponsor". Company will have its name in one color on every uniform jersey, issued to all players in the Beth Am Basketball League. Company will be listed on the Beth Am Basketball website and player registration page as the "Official League Sponsor". Includes a large banner in the Indoor Gym.

OFFICIALS TABLE SPONSOR -\$10,000 (Limited to 1 Sponsor) SOLD

This includes sponsorship of BOTH the indoor and outdoor officials tables.

Company name and logo printed on custom table skirt at officials tables.

• SHORTS SPONSOR - \$10,000 (Limited to 1 Sponsor) *SOLD*

Shorts Sponsor is named the "Official Shorts Sponsor". Company will have its name in one color on every uniform pair of shorts issued to all players in the Beth Am Basketball League.

Includes medium banner in the indoor Gym.

• REFEREE UNIFORM SPONSOR - \$5,000 (Limited to 1 Sponsor) SOLD

Referee Uniform Sponsor is named the "Official Referee Sponsor". Company will have their name in one color on every referee uniform shirt, issued to all referees in the Beth Am Basketball League. 2 referees per game. Includes medium banner in the Indoor Gym.

Banner Sponsor in The Poyastro Family Athletic Center (Indoors) or The Havenick Family Outdoor Basketball Court (Outdoors)

- Baskets Banner Sponsor- \$5,000 (12 Available)
 Large size banner placed on wall behind the north or south baskets (Indoors)
- Bleachers Banner Sponsor \$3,000 (12 Available)
 Medium size banner placed on wall behind the bleachers (Indoors)
- Outdoor Banner Sponsor \$2,000 (12 Available)
 Medium size banner placed on the fence behind the baskets (Outdoors)

Banners will remain in the Gym for the entire year until the season ends. These spaces are highly visible community spaces used by our day school, after school program, religious school, camps, synagogue events, rentals, and performances by large community organizations.

RECOGNITION: Company name and logo listed on the Beth Am Basketball website with a hyperlink to their company website. Recognition at the appropriate sponsor level.

PAYMENTS can be made by check, payable to Temple Beth Am, Attention: Basketball

Please complete the following form if paying by credit card or pay online at www.tbam.org/basketball

Payment must be paid in full to fulfill the sponsorship agreement. After registration and payment, promotional materials will be created and installed. Please email your logo to igilat@tbam.org



2023-2024 BETH AM BASKETBALL LEAGUE SPONSORSHIP

☐ Visa ☐ AMEX ☐ MasterCard	Name (as it appears on card)							
Credit Card #						Exp. Date		
Three (3) or Four (4) Digit Code								
Billing Address								
City			State		Zip			
Authorized signature								

QUESTIONS ABOUT CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS:

Contact Nancy Levy , Associate Development Director, nlevy@tbam.org

QUESTIONS ABOUT THE BASKETBALL LEAGUE:

Contact Craig Mankoff, Athletic Director, cmankoff@tbam.org